SEEKERS CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP

SERMON TOPICS
Week [Date DAY Pastors Theme NOTES
04-May|Sunday lanJ Secured Salvation Romans 8:29-30
% 11-May([Sunday Pas. Ronald Enduring Opposition Romans 8:31-32
= 18-May|Sunday Pas. Deo God's Answer for Guilt Romans 8:33-34
25-May|Sunday Keith A The Triumph of God's Love Romans 8:35-39
01-Jun|Sunday Pas. Deo The Unbelief of Israel Romans 9:1-5

” 08-Jun|Sunday Pas. Norton MISSIONS [FAIR New Director]

S 15-Jun|Sunday Pas. Ronald Why God's Word Cannot Fail Romans 9:6-9
22-Jun|Sunday lanJ Is God Unfair Romans 9:10-23
29-Jun|Sunday Pas. Ronald God's Great Mercy in Salvation Romans 9:24-29
06-Jul{Sunday Pas. Deo The Right and Wrong Ways to God Romans 9:30-33

> 13-Jul{Sunday Pas. Ronald Why Religious People Miss Salvation Romans 10:1-4

= 20-Jul{Sunday lanJ How to be Saved Romans 10:5-10
27-Jul{Sunday Keith A Good News for All Romans 10:11-15
03-Aug|Sunday Pas. Deo Why Some are Lost and Some are Saved Romans 10:16-21

'§ 10-Aug|Sunday Pas. Ronald Can God's Promise Fail ? Romans 11:1-6

§ 17-Aug|Sunday Pas. Ronald Chosen or Hardened ? Romans 11:7-10
24-Aug|Sunday lanJ God's Purpose for History Romans 11:11-15

YEAR 2025: May to August




